Panasonic
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 200MW MINI3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
UNR221300L.pdf
UNR221300L Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy UNR221300L,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max): 50V
Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic: 250mV @ 300µA, 10mA
Transistor Type: NPN - Pre-Biased
Supplier Device Package: Mini3-G1
Series: -
Resistor - Emitter Base (R2) (Ohms): 47k
Resistor - Base (R1) (Ohms): 47k
Power - Max: 200mW
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Frequency - Transition: 150MHz
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce: 80 @ 5mA, 10V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max): 500nA
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max): 100mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
UNR221300L Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
UNR221700L
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
UNR221100L
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
UNR221600L
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
UNR212400L
TRANS PREBIAS PNP 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
UNR221000L
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
UNR212X00L
TRANS PREBIAS PNP 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
UNR221500L
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
UNR221400L
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
UNR221800L
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
UNR221200L
TRANS PREBIAS NPN 200MW MINI3
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
TZM5243C-GS18
DIODE ZENER 13V 500MW SOD80
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MMSZ5263B-G3-08
DIODE ZENER 56V 500MW SOD123
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
CZRQR52C22-HF
DIODE ZENER 22V 125MW 0402
Comchip Technology
RFQ
ACZRM5256B-HF
DIODE ZENER 30V 500MW SOD123FL
Comchip Technology
RFQ
BZX85C11-TAP
DIODE ZENER 11V 1.3W DO41
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
GDZ27B-HG3-08
DIODE ZENER 27V 200MW SOD323
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
CMDZ5226B BK
DIODE ZENER 3.3V 250MW SOD323
Central Semiconductor Corp
RFQ
ZMY16-GS18
DIODE ZENER 16V 1W DO213AB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
1PMT4131CE3/TR13
DIODE ZENER 75V 1W DO216
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
ACZRC5348B-G
DIODE ZENER 11V 5W DO214AB
Comchip Technology
RFQ